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DEVELOPING THE PROFESSIONALISM OF EDUCATORS:
ASSESSING LIFELONG LEARNING
EU INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE 25 & 26 MARCH 2014

PROGRAMME DAY 1

9.30 am

10.30am

12.30pm

1.30pm

1.40pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

Registration
Coffee and tea on arrival; Informal meetings

Poster presentations and discussion
Introduced by Andrew Garfath-Cox, Vice-
President, The College of Teachers

Informal sharing and questioning of ideas from
around Europe

LUNCH

Welcome
Johanna Raffan, Vice-President (International
Projects), The College of Teachers

The Importance of International linkages:
Professor Dr Raphael Wilkins, President of The
College of Teachers

Key note 1: The professionalism of teach-
ers

Charlotte Leslie, MP, former Vice-chair of the
Parliamentary Select Committee on Education.
Introduced by Professor Dr Derek Bell, Profes-
sor of Education at The College of Teachers,
and member of the Royal College of Teachers'
commission.

E-Portfolio policy
Angela Jardine (Wales) and Professor Dr
Rosemary Sage

Key note 2: ‘Open badges’: ePortfolio add-
on or ePortfolio revolution?

Serge Ravet, Chief Executive of the European
Institute for e-Learning, Innovation Director
ADPIOS

TEA BREAK
Introducing the EU Partners

Kim Orton, PEEP Researcher, The College of
Teachers.

5.00 pm

6.00pm

6.15pm
7.00pm

Parallel workshops: Introduced by Pro-
fessor Graham Handscomb

1. TRANSIT: Training teachers in com-
petence-based education: using
ePortfolios to support key competence
acquisition: Katerina Riviou, (Greece)

2. Disseminating, supporting and sus-
taining policy and practice: Gita Senka,
(Latvia)

3. Mentoring for School Leadership:
Gill Clarke, (England)

4. Course delivery and improved inter-
activity using m-learning in e-
portfolio: Michael Scott, (England)

Summary of the day

Johanna Raffan, Vice-President
(International Projects), The College of
Teachers

Informal drinks reception

Close of Day 1

PROGRAMME DAY 2

9.30am
10.00am

10.15am

10.40am

Registration

Welcome
John Doherty: Vice-President, The College
of Teachers

Evidence for ePortfolios: Introduced by
Professor David Hawker
Professor Dr Rosemary Sage and Team

Key note 3: Strategy-based Education:
Professor Dr Adriana Damyanova
(Bulgaria), Dr Verina Petrova (Bulgaria)

11.15am

12.15pm

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.45pm

4.15pm

5.00pm

5.15pm

5.30pm

Personal experiences of using portfolios:
Introduced by John Doherty

Representatives from partnership countries
and a group from The College of Teachers:
Max Coates, Steven Thursby, Richard Da-
vies, Elizabeth Negus, Kim Orton, Rob Loe

Informal discussions with chosen speak-
ers: Introduced by John Doherty

LUNCH

Parallel workshops: Introduced by Profes-
sor David Hawker

1. Open Discovery Space: Teacher Gom-
petence Profile: Katerina Riviou (Greece)
2. Dealing with school problems: Trevor
Kendrik (England)

3. Reflection on Career Evidence: Kim
Orton

Market place discussion: Introduced by
Professor David Hawker, led by Reni Dimova
(Bulgaria)

TEA BREAK

Key note 4: The Teacher of Tomorrow:
Professor Dr lan Craig, Executive Director,
The College of Teachers

Future Plans
Professor Dr Rosemary Sage, Dean, The
College of Teachers

Summary of the conference
Christine Mclnnes, Treasurer, The College of
Teachers

Close of conference



