



Policy for Educator Evidence in Portfolios |

Our partners in Europe











Cyngor Addysgu Cyffredinol Cymru General Teaching Council for Wales



DEVELOPING THE PROFESSIONALISM OF EDUCATORS ASSESSING LIFELONG LEARNING

EU INTERNATIONAL

CONFERENCE

25 & 26 MARCH 2014

The College of Teachers At Institute of Education 20 Bedford Way, London, WC1H 0AL t: 02079115536

www.collegeofteachers.ac.uk

Registered UK Charity 313608



This project has been funded with support from the European Commission. This banner reflects the views only of the author, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information contained therein.

DEVELOPING THE PROFESSIONALISM OF EDUCATORS:

ASSESSING LIFELONG LEARNING

Teachers.

EU INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE 25 & 26 MARCH 2014



PROGRAMME DAY 1		5.00 pm	Parallel workshops: Introduced by Pro-	11.15am	Personal experiences of using portfolios:
9.30 am	Registration Coffee and tea on arrival; Informal meetings	οιου μ	fessor Graham Handscomb		Introduced by John Doherty
10.30am	Poster presentations and discussion Introduced by Andrew Garfath-Cox, Vice- President, The College of Teachers Informal sharing and questioning of ideas from		1. TRANSIT: Training teachers in competence-based education: using ePortfolios to support key competence acquisition: Katerina Riviou, (Greece)		Representatives from partnership countries and a group from The College of Teachers: Max Coates, Steven Thursby, Richard Da- vies, Elizabeth Negus, Kim Orton, Rob Loe
12.30pm	around Europe LUNCH		2. Disseminating, supporting and sustaining policy and practice: Gita Senka, (Latvia)	12.15pm	Informal discussions with chosen speakers: Introduced by John Doherty
·			3. Mentoring for School Leadership:	12.30pm	LUNCH
1.30pm	Welcome Johanna Raffan, Vice-President (International Projects), The College of Teachers		Gill Clarke, (England) 4. Course delivery and improved interactivity using m-learning in e-	1.30pm	Parallel workshops: Introduced by Professor David Hawker
1.40pm	The Importance of International linkages: Professor Dr Raphael Wilkins, President of The College of Teachers	6.00pm	portfolio: Michael Scott, (England) Summary of the day		 Open Discovery Space: Teacher Competence Profile: Katerina Riviou (Greece) Dealing with school problems: Trevor
2.00pm	Key note 1: The professionalism of teachers Charlotte Leslie, MP, former Vice-chair of the		Johanna Raffan, Vice-President (International Projects), The College of Teachers		Kendrik (England) 3. Reflection on Career Evidence: Kim Orton
	Parliamentary Select Committee on Education.	6.15pm	Informal drinks reception	2.30pm	Market place discussion: Introduced by
	Introduced by Professor Dr Derek Bell, Professor of Education at The College of Teachers,	7.00pm	Close of Day 1		Professor David Hawker, led by Reni Dimova (Bulgaria)
	and member of the Royal College of Teachers' commission.			3.45pm	TEA BREAK
2.30pm	E-Portfolio policy Angela Jardine (Wales) and Professor Dr Rosemary Sage	PROGRAMME DAY 2		4.15pm K e	Key note 4: The Teacher of Tomorrow:
		9.30am	Registration		Professor Dr Ian Craig, Executive Director, The College of Teachers
		10.00am	Welcome John Doherty: Vice-President, The College of Teachers Evidence for ePortfolios: Introduced by Professor David Hawker Professor Dr Rosemary Sage and Team	5.00	
2.45pm	Key note 2: 'Open badges': ePortfolio add- on or ePortfolio revolution?			5.00pm	Future Plans Professor Dr Rosemary Sage, Dean, The College of Teachers Summary of the conference Christine McInnes, Treasurer, The College of
	Serge Ravet, Chief Executive of the European Institute for e-Learning, Innovation Director ADPIOS	10.15am		5.15pm	
3.30pm	TEA BREAK	10.40am	Key note 3: Strategy-based Education:		Teachers
4.00pm	Introducing the EU Partners Kim Orton, PEEP Researcher, The College of	10.404111	Professor Dr Adriana Damyanova (Bulgaria), Dr Verina Petrova (Bulgaria)	5.30pm	Close of conference